WATTSTOPPER®
DIGITAL LIGHTING MANAGEMENT
Description
The LMPC-100 low profile Digital PIR Ceiling Mount Occupancy
Sensor uses passive infrared (PIR) technology and one of
three lenses to detect occupancy in different types of spaces
for energy-efficient control of lighting and plug loads. It is a

Coverage
Coverage Patterns
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description
LMPC-100
LMPC-100-U
White
White
Digital PIR Ceiling Mount Occupancy Sensor, extended range lens
Digital PIR Ceiling Mount Occupancy Sensor, extended range lens, BAA/TAA-compliant*
LMPC-100-1
LMPC-100-1-U
White
White
Digital PIR Ceiling Mount Occupancy Sensor, high density lens
Digital PIR Ceiling Mount Occupancy Sensor, high density lens, BAA/TAA-compliant*
LMPC-100-5 White Digital PIR Ceiling Mount Occupancy Sensor, extended height lens
*Product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act